Case Applicant Well Name Applicant's Counsel |Appearances Counsel Pre Hearing Disposition
Number Types (GETLIY) Statement

10

1"

12

22640

22429

22430

22431

22432

22433

22434

22423

22424

22425

22426

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

LEGACY
RESERVES
OPERATING
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

CP

CP,
EDD

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP
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Bonanza

Jet Fed

Mimosa Ridge

Mimosa Ridge

Mimosa Ridge

Mimosa Ridge

Mimosa Ridge

Mimosa Ridge

Iron Islands

Iron Islands

Iron Islands

Iron Islands

James Bruce

Beatty & Wozniak,

P.C.

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

Jim Bruce

Jim Bruce

Jim Bruce

Jim Bruce

COG Operating
LLC; EOG
Resources Inc;
MRC Permian

COG Operating
LLC; EOG
Resources Inc;
MRC Permian

COG Operating
LLC; EOG
Resources Inc;
MRC Permian

COG Operating
LLC; EOG
Resources Inc;
MRC Permian

COG Operating
LLC; EOG
Resources Inc;
MRC Permian
COG Operating
LLC; EOG
Resources Inc;
MRC Permian
Colgate Operating,
LLC; MRC Permian
Company

Colgate Operating,
LLC; MRC Permian
Company

Colgate Operating,
LLC; MRC Permian
Company

Colgate Operating,
LLC; MRC Permian
Company

Ocean Munds-Dry;

Holland & Hart

Ocean Munds-Dry;

Holland & Hart

Ocean Munds-Dry;

Holland & Hart

Ocean Munds-Dry;

Holland & Hart

Ocean Munds-Dry;

Holland & Hart

Ocean Munds-Dry;

Holland & Hart

Modrall Sperling;
Holland & Hart

Modrall Sperling;
Holland & Hart

Modrall Sperling;
Holland & Hart

Modrall Sperling;
Holland & Hart

Mewbourne Oil
Company

Legacy Reserves
Operating

Motion to

Dismiss

Motion for 21-Jul
Continuance

Motion for 21-Jul

Continuance

Status
conference
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

22496

22497

22498

22499

22741

22847

22731

22837

22838

22839

22840

MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MARATHON
OIL PERMIAN
LLC

COG
OPERATING
LLC
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP,

ENSP

CP,
ENSP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP
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R Fenlaw

R Fenlaw

R Fenlaw

R Fenlaw

Colossus

Green Eyeshade

Fuller

Wild Turkey

Wild Turkey

Wild Turkey

Wild Turkey

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Modrall Sperling

Hinkle Shanor, LLP

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

MRC Permian
Company

Cimarex Energy
Co.; COG Operating
LLC; Fasken Oil &
Ranch;

V-F Petroleum, Inc.

Cimarex Energy
Co.; COG Operating
LLC; Fasken Oil &
Ranch;

V-F Petroleum, Inc.

Cimarex Energy
Co.; COG Operating
LLC; Fasken Oil &
Ranch;

V-F Petroleum, Inc.

Cimarex Energy
Co.; COG Operating
LLC; Fasken Oil &
Ranch;

V-F Petroleum, Inc.

James Bruce

Abadie & Schill;
Ocean Munds-Dry;
Holland & Hart;
Hinkle Shanor, LLP

Abadie & Schill;
Ocean Munds-Dry;
Holland & Hart;
Hinkle Shanor, LLP

Abadie & Schill;
Ocean Munds-Dry;
Holland & Hart;
Hinkle Shanor, LLP

Abadie & Schill;
Ocean Munds-Dry;
Holland & Hart;
Hinkle Shanor, LLP

Marathon QOil
Permian

COG Operating LLC

Mewbourne Oil
Comapnay

Mewbourne Oil
Comapnay

Mewbourne Oil
Comapnay

Mewbourne Oil
Comapnay

Mewbourne Oil
Comapnay

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Continued from
May 19

Continued from
June 2

Continued from
June 2

Continued from
June 2


javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22500','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22501','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22502','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22503','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22745','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22851','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22735','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22841','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22842','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22843','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22844','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22843','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22844','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22502','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22503','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22851','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22735','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22841','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22842','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22500','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22501','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22745','_blank1'))

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

22683

22684

22685

22686

22769

22770

22645

22646

22647

22673

22674

22675

22676

22677

22723

MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

CP

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

AMD
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Bo Howard

Nina Cortell

Nina Cortell

Nina Cortell

Nina Cortell

Nina Cortell

Nina Cortell

Seabass

Wine Mixer

Wine Mixer

Mighty Ducks

Prince

Prince

Sapphire

Sapphire

Local Legend

Holland & Hart LLP

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

Matador Production
Company

Matador Production
Company

Matador Production
Company

Matador Production
Company

Matador Production
Company

Matador Production
Company

Matador Production
Company

Mewbourne Oil
Company

Mewbourne Oil
Company

Mewbourne Oil
Company

Mewbourne Oil
Company

Mewbourne Oil
Company

Mewbourne Oil
Company

Mewbourne Oil
Company

Mewbourne Oil
Company

Mewbourne Oil
Company

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

22724

22725

22726

22727

22728

22729

22730

22856

22857

22696

22626

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

TAP ROCK
OPERATING
TAP ROCK
OPERATING
NOVO OIL &
GAS
GOODNIGHT
MIDSTREAM

AMD

AMD

AMD

CP

CP

CP

CP

AMD

AMD

ENSP

ESWD
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Local Legend

Local Legend

Local Legend

Pavo Macho

Pavo Macho

Loco Hills

Loco Hills

Schlitz
Schlitz
Rana Salada

Piazza SWD

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

Michael Rodriguez
Michael Rodriguez

Modrall Sperling Law

Firm

Holland & Hart LLP

Coterra Energy;
Snow Oil & Gas

Coterra Energy;
Snow Oil & Gas

Abadie & Schill;
Padilla Law Firm

Abadie & Schill;
Padilla Law Firm

Mewbourne Oil
Company

Mewbourne Oil
Company

Mewbourne Oil
Company

Mewbourne Oil

Company; Snow Oil

& Gas
Mewbourne Oil

Company; Snow Oil

& Gas

Mewbourne Oil
Company

Mewbourne Oil
Company

Tap Rock Operating,

LLC

Tap Rock Operating,

LLC
Novo Oil & Gas

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Motion hearing
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