#	Case	Applicant	Арр	Well Name	Applicant's Counsel	Appearances	Counsel	Pre Hearing	Process	Disposition	Notes
	Number		Types	(Family)				Statement			
1	<u>22640</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Bonanza	James Bruce			Mewbourne Oil Company	Motion to Dismiss		
2	<u>22701</u>	LEGACY RESERVES OPERATING	CP, EDD	Jet Fed	Beatty & Wozniak, P.C.			Legacy Reserves Operating	Motion for Continuance		21-Jul
3	<u>22429</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Mimosa Ridge	James Bruce	COG Operating LLC; EOG Resources Inc; MRC Permian	Ocean Munds-Dry; Holland & Hart		Motion for Continuance		21-Jul
4	<u>22430</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Mimosa Ridge	James Bruce	COG Operating LLC; EOG Resources Inc; MRC Permian	Ocean Munds-Dry; Holland & Hart		"		
5	<u>22431</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Mimosa Ridge	James Bruce	COG Operating LLC; EOG Resources Inc; MRC Permian	Ocean Munds-Dry; Holland & Hart		н		
6	<u>22432</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Mimosa Ridge	James Bruce	COG Operating LLC; EOG Resources Inc; MRC Permian	Ocean Munds-Dry; Holland & Hart		"		
7	<u>22433</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Mimosa Ridge	James Bruce	COG Operating LLC; EOG Resources Inc; MRC Permian	Ocean Munds-Dry; Holland & Hart		"		
8	<u>22434</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Mimosa Ridge	James Bruce	COG Operating LLC; EOG Resources Inc; MRC Permian	Ocean Munds-Dry; Holland & Hart		"		
9	<u>22423</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Iron Islands	Jim Bruce	Colgate Operating, LLC; MRC Permian Company	Modrall Sperling; Holland & Hart		Status conference		
10	22424	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Iron Islands	Jim Bruce	Colgate Operating, LLC; MRC Permian Company	Modrall Sperling; Holland & Hart		m		
11	<u>22425</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Iron Islands	Jim Bruce	Colgate Operating, LLC; MRC Permian Company	Modrall Sperling; Holland & Hart		"		
12	<u>22426</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Iron Islands	Jim Bruce	Colgate Operating, LLC; MRC Permian Company	Modrall Sperling; Holland & Hart		"		

13	<u>22496</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	CP	R Fenlaw	Holland & Hart LLP				П	
14	<u>22497</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	СР	R Fenlaw	Holland & Hart LLP				II	
15	<u>22498</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	CP	R Fenlaw	Holland & Hart LLP				"	
16	<u>22499</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	CP	R Fenlaw	Holland & Hart LLP				"	
17	<u>22741</u>	MARATHON OIL PERMIAN LLC	CP, ENSP	Colossus	Modrall Sperling			Marathon Oil Permian	Hearing	Continued from May 19
18	<u>22847</u>	COG OPERATING LLC	CP, ENSP	Green Eyeshade	Hinkle Shanor, LLP	MRC Permian Company	James Bruce	COG Operating LLC	Hearing	Continued from June 2
19	<u>22731</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Fuller	James Bruce			Mewbourne Oil Comapnay	Hearing	Continued from June 2
20	22837	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Wild Turkey	James Bruce	Cimarex Energy Co.; COG Operating LLC; Fasken Oil & Ranch; V-F Petroleum, Inc.	Abadie & Schill; Ocean Munds-Dry; Holland & Hart; Hinkle Shanor, LLP	Mewbourne Oil Comapnay	Hearing	Continued from June 2
21	22838	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Wild Turkey	James Bruce	Cimarex Energy Co.; COG Operating LLC; Fasken Oil & Ranch; V-F Petroleum, Inc.	Abadie & Schill; Ocean Munds-Dry; Holland & Hart; Hinkle Shanor, LLP	Mewbourne Oil Comapnay	п	п
22	22839	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Wild Turkey	James Bruce	Cimarex Energy Co.; COG Operating LLC; Fasken Oil & Ranch; V-F Petroleum, Inc.	Abadie & Schill; Ocean Munds-Dry; Holland & Hart; Hinkle Shanor, LLP	Mewbourne Oil Comapnay	п	п
23	<u>22840</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Wild Turkey	James Bruce	Cimarex Energy Co.; COG Operating LLC; Fasken Oil & Ranch; V-F Petroleum, Inc.	Abadie & Schill; Ocean Munds-Dry; Holland & Hart; Hinkle Shanor, LLP	Mewbourne Oil Comapnay	п	п

24	<u>22178</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	СР	Bo Howard	Holland & Hart LLP	Matador Production Company	Hearing
25	<u>22683</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	AMD	Nina Cortell	James Bruce	Matador Production Company	
26	<u>22684</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	AMD	Nina Cortell	James Bruce	Matador Production Company	
27	<u>22685</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	AMD	Nina Cortell	James Bruce	Matador Production Company	
28	<u>22686</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	AMD	Nina Cortell	James Bruce	Matador Production Company	
29	22769	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	AMD	Nina Cortell	James Bruce	Matador Production Company	Hearing
30	<u>22770</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	AMD	Nina Cortell	James Bruce	Matador Production Company	
31	<u>22645</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Seabass	James Bruce	Mewbourne Oil Company	Hearing
32	22646	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Wine Mixer	James Bruce	Mewbourne Oil Company	Hearing
33	22647	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Wine Mixer	James Bruce	Mewbourne Oil Company	"
34	<u>22673</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Mighty Ducks	James Bruce	Mewbourne Oil Company	Hearing
35	<u>22674</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Prince	James Bruce	Mewbourne Oil Company	Hearing
36	<u>22675</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Prince	James Bruce	Mewbourne Oil Company	п
37	<u>22676</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Sapphire	James Bruce	Mewbourne Oil Company	Hearing
38	22677	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Sapphire	James Bruce	Mewbourne Oil Company	n
39	22723	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	AMD	Local Legend	James Bruce	Mewbourne Oil Company	Hearing

						•		•		
40	<u>22724</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	AMD	Local Legend	James Bruce			Mewbourne Oil Company	"	
41	<u>22725</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	AMD	Local Legend	James Bruce			Mewbourne Oil Company	"	
42	<u>22726</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	AMD	Local Legend	James Bruce			Mewbourne Oil Company	п	
43	22727	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Pavo Macho	James Bruce	Coterra Energy; Snow Oil & Gas	Abadie & Schill; Padilla Law Firm	Mewbourne Oil Company; Snow Oil & Gas	Hearing	
44	<u>22728</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Pavo Macho	James Bruce	Coterra Energy; Snow Oil & Gas	Abadie & Schill; Padilla Law Firm	Mewbourne Oil Company; Snow Oil & Gas	п	
45	<u>22729</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Loco Hills	James Bruce			Mewbourne Oil Company	Hearing	
46	<u>22730</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Loco Hills	James Bruce			Mewbourne Oil Company	"	
47	22856	TAP ROCK OPERATING	AMD	Schlitz	Michael Rodriguez			Tap Rock Operating,	Hearing	
48	22857	TAP ROCK OPERATING	AMD	Schlitz	Michael Rodriguez			Tap Rock Operating,	"	
49	22696	NOVO OIL & GAS	ENSP	Rana Salada	Modrall Sperling Law Firm			Novo Oil & Gas	Hearing	
50	<u>22626</u>	GOODNIGHT MIDSTREAM	ESWD	Piazza SWD	Holland & Hart LLP				Motion hearing	